3/9/2017

gid LastName

403 MASS

410 WALL

Totals:

Drawer

$148.75

$221.31

$370.06

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CB

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
Q Race

($127.75) $0.00 20

($54.19) ($27.50) 17

($181.94) ($27.50) 37

Handle Net Handle

$276.50 $276.50
$303.00 $275.50
$579.50 $552.00

$0.00

$0.00

41

21

62



