3/9/2017

Drawer Report

CB

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					ORace						
403 MASS	\$148.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$127.75)	\$0.00	20	\$276.50	\$276.50	\$0.00	41	
410 WALL	\$221.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$54.19)	(\$27.50)	17	\$303.00	\$275.50	\$0.00	21	
Totals:	\$370.06			(\$181.94)	(\$27.50)	37	\$579.50	\$552.00		62	